Carrigaline Municipal District
Cork County Council
Floor 5
County Hall
Cork

2nd November 2020

## **TO/** Each Member of the Carrigaline Municipal District

A Chara,

Tionolfar Chruinniú den choiste thuas luaite mar leanas: -

Please take note that the Draft Budgetary meeting of the Carrigaline Municipal District will be held on <u>Floor 16, County Hall, Cork, on Monday 9th November at 9.30am</u> for the transaction of the following business:

1. Consideration of Draft 2021 Budgetary Plan for the Carrigaline Municipal District.

Ian Broe Meeting Administrator Tel: 021 4285058

Email: ian.broe@corkcoco.ie